Iflloison
KARTING
CHAMPIONSHIPEN
Position No.
1 302
2 306
3 309
4 319
5 310
6 305
7 320
8 307
9 311
10 313
11 314
12 323
13 324
14 326
15 317
16 315
17 316
18 322
19 304
20 329
21 308
22 312
23 325
24 321
25 318
26 331
27 330
28 328

Class:

T4 Junior

Name

Eddie Somers Jnr
Joey Kearney

Billy Clancy

Sean Donegan
Joey Kearns
Wesley Brereton
Ben O'Keeffe
Tymon Kedziorek
Samuel Harris
Robert Creane-Bolster
Pierre Carnet*
Eoghan McNamara*
Morgan Moore
Adrian Giel*
Richard Boerescu*
Eabha McMahon
Saoirse Mcmahon
Fionn English*
Tiarnan O'Connor*
Spencer Casey

lan Kedziorek
Emily Stafford
Callum Mclintyre*
Hugo Coleman*
Eabha Moore*
James King

Jack Conneely
Luke Kelly*

errors and ommissions excepted

* =Novice

Kiltorcan
23rd March 2025
Round1 | Round1
Heats Final
40 55
38 50
27 46
34 43
35 45
36 48
22 40
31 42
32 41
33 44
26 36
25 35
30 39
21 38
17 33

28
20
16 31
18 30
23
24 37
19 32
29 34
15
14

2025 Motorsport Ireland Tillotson T4 Junior Championship Standings

Watergrasshill

6th April 2025

Round 2
Heats

33
40
36
35
32
34
38
29
30
31
28
27
20
21
23
24
26
19
18
25
22

Round 2
Final

50
55
46
48
43
45
44
40
39
42
41
35
32
34
33
37
38
29
30
36
31

Kiltorcan

4th May 2025

Round3 | Round3
Heats Final
40 55
38 48
36 50
34 46
31 45
32 35
35 44
30 42
27 41
21 36
33 43
25 38
23 33
22 39
20 34
24 40
29 30
18 28
13 27
28 37
19 31
26 32
16 29
14 26
15 25

17

Whiteriver

22nd June 2025
Round 4
Heats

Round 4
Final

Athboy

6th July 2025
Round 5
Heats

Round 5

Whiteriver

24th August 2025
Round 6
Heats

Round 6
Final

Kiltorcan

14th September 2025
Round 7
Heats

Motorsport
freland

Round7 ' Dropped Total
Final

Rounds
273
269
241
240
231
230
223
214
210
207
207
185
177
175
160
153
143
141
136
126
126
119
96
63
55
40
17
14



